

U.S. KOSHER SUPERVISION

Rabbi Dr. Yehudah Bukspan Rabbinic Administrator ERTIFICATION OF KASHRUTH

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

PARAVE PRODUCTS

GARFAVA FLOUR
GARBANZO FLOUR
SORGHUM FLOUR
ARROWROOT FLOUR
TAPIOCA FLOUR

WHITE RICE FLOUR SUPERFINE BROWN RICE FLOUR SUPERFINE

CORN STARCH

WHITE CORN FLOUR

POTATO FLOUR & STARCH

ALMOND MEAL

BETTE'S GOURMET FOUR FLOUR BLEND

BETTE'S GOURMET FEATHERLIGHT FLOUR BLEND

PANCAKE & BAKING MIX

FALAFEL MIX

MAPLE SUGAR

XANTHAN GUM

RYE FLAVOR

VANILLA POWDER

DOUGH ENHANCER

PIE CRUST MIX

SWEET RICE FLOUR SUPERFINE

GUAR GUM

SWEETS FROM THE EARTH BROWNIE MIX

PRODUCED BY **AUTHENTIC FOODS**, 1850 W. 169TH ST.SUITE B,GARDENA CA.90247 ARE MANUFACTURED UNDER <u>U.S.KOSHER SUPERVISION</u> AND ARE <u>STRICTLY KOSHER</u> FOR YEAR ROUND USE, <u>EXCLUDING PASSOVER</u>.

THIS CERTIFICATION IS VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2024, AT WHICH TIME IT IS SUBJECT TO RENEWAL.

SINCERELY YOURS,

U.S.KOSHER SUPERVISION
Rally Jehudh Bulgan

RABBI YEHUDAH BUKSPAN

RABBINICAL ADMINISTRATOR

SPAN TRATOR

DAIRY PRODUCTS

VANILLA CAKE MIX

LEMON CAKE MIX BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

WHITE BREAD MIX

CHOCOLATE CAKE MIX

CINNAMON BREAD MIX

CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN MIX

CHOCOLATECHUNK COOKIE MIX



U.S. KOSHER SUPERVISION

Rabbi Dr. Yehudah Bukspan Rabbinic Administrator

CERTIFICATION OF KASHRUTH

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

STEVE'S CAKE FLOUR BLEND STEVE'S BREAD FLOUR BLEND PIZZA CRUST MIX

PRODUCED BY:

AUTHENTIC FOODS

1850 W. 169TH STREET GARDENA, CA. 90247

IS UNDER U.S. KOSHER SUPERVISION AND IS STRICTLY KOSHER AND

PAREVE FOR YEAR ROUND USE, EXCLUDING PASACH.

THIS CERTIFICATION OF KASHRUTH IS VALID UNTIL, DECEMBER 31,2024,

AT WHICH TIME IT IS SUBJECT TO RENEWAL.

SINCERELY,

RABBI YEHUDAH BUKSPAN RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

Palh Jehneleh Buhysun

YB/cl

U.S. KOSHER SUPERVISION

Rabbi Dr. Yehudah Bukspan Rabbinic Administrator

CERTIFICATION OF KASHRUTH

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

MULTI BLEND GLUTEN FREE FLOUR-PAREVE
MULTI BLEND 2 GLUTEN FREE FLOUR 2-PAREVE
GF CLASSICAL BLEND- PAREVE
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE MIX-DAIRY

MADE BY:

AUTHENTIC FOODS

GARDENA, CA. 90247

ARE UNDER U.S.KOSHER SUPERVISION AND ARE STRICTLY KOSHER
FOR YEAR ROUND USE, EXCLUDING PASSOVER.

THIS CERTIFICATION OF KASHRUTH IS VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2024, AT WHICH TIME IT IS SUBJECT TO RENEWAL.

SINCERELY YOURS, U.S.KOSHER SUPERVISION

RABBI YEHUDAH BUKSPAN RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

YB/Cl Rabb Jehndh Briker

6407 ₩. Orange Street · Los Angeles, CA 90048 · Tel.: (323) 653-5083 · Fax: (323) 653-2880